Last date of bid receipt & time  Up to 15:00 Hrs. (IST) on 07.10.2025 

Date & Time for opening of bid  
(Part-1-Techno-commercial bid) 

07.10.2025 at 15:30  Hrs.(IST)  

Estimated Cost Rs. 6.75 Lakhs (Excluding GST) 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 16,000 (Rupees Sixteen Thousand 

only) 

Validity of Bid 90 days from the deadline for submission of 
bids. 

Currency of Bid Indian Rupees (INR) 

Cost of Tender Document in INR  Nil 

2. This invitation of Bid is has been issued in single stage two-part bid system (Part-1-PQ &